"IP BRIB RS (1EER Vo119 |20 i e =

~RANBSHRD I ~ tER L4 EE

50

40

30

20

10

’—--—

SIIRADY A Y ERERR

10 BRREIC
2ELET!

NN s
—

1ﬂ I2H ISH I4ﬂ I5ﬂ IGH I7ﬂ ISH IQH |10ﬂ|11)ﬂ|12ﬂ|
%%(La»rvm%ﬂzib\%i% SRICE—BRLIEED0D. A
BWMEZIBHTVET,

QBICADITICL 3HRLELTVET (981 7HIRTE) .
MEEE(E1 0B~ 1 2AIC7 7HRELTED. INHSOZEE,,
fr#(ui“%‘b\ua@t? /

REWEICHDEWEDHIC
RABLLSCRE!
HOZOBRANEEEELETIN,
PHEETEIN TIRET IR
S—MehaE3E. ABCDOH RN
FOCLFLLD,

BAIBHEESDEMH !
oS NEFRREITDLD
DR TY,

B




